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THE LIST OF APPLICATIONS DECLARED AS ELIGIBLE FOR FUNDING IN THE TEACHER GRANTS PROGRAMME

Applicant

Chudzicki
Jarostaw

Jakubowska
Matgorzata

Krasniewski
Andrzej

Krawczyk Piotr

Makowski tukasz

Michalak Hanna

Faculty

Faculty of Building Services, Hydro
and Environmental Engineering

Faculty of Mechatronics

Faculty of Electronics and
Information Technology

Faculty of Power and Aeronautical
Engineering

Faculty of Chemical and Process
Engineering

Faculty of Architecture

Project title
Creating a didactic laboratory for sanitary installations at the Faculty of
Building Servi-ces, Hydro and Environmental Engineering

Creation of novel subject entitled ,,Printed electronics” as a elective
course for the MSc students

Development of a new second-cycle degree programme in Internet of
Things (IoT) Engineering

Developing a package of courses that make up the wind energy school,
which is a key element of the modernized education program in the field
of Energy

Development and launch of the Green Technologies in chemical
engineering specialization in second-cycle studies in the field of chemical
and process engineering

Preparation and implementation of the design subject Structural Forms
Design in the field of architecture at the unified master's degree studies

Project grant

PLN 77 383,50

PLN 100 000,00

PLN 100 000,00

PLN 97 750,00

PLN 85 829,00

PLN 99 050,00


mailto:jaroslaw.chudzicki@pw.edu.pl
mailto:jaroslaw.chudzicki@pw.edu.pl
mailto:malgorzata.jakubowska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:malgorzata.jakubowska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:A.Krasniewski@tele.pw.edu.pl
mailto:A.Krasniewski@tele.pw.edu.pl
mailto:piotr.krawczyk@pw.edu.pl
mailto:Lukasz.Makowski.ichip@pw.edu.pl
mailto:Hanna.Michalak@pw.edu.pl

10.

11.

Redzinska
Katarzyna

Umiejewska
Katarzyna

Ura-Binczyk Ewa

Wojtachnik
Robert

Zaczek-Peplinska
Janina
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of Technology

Faculty of Geodesy and Cartography

Faculty of Building Services, Hydro
and Environmental Engineering

Faculty of Materials Science and
Engineering

Faculty of Mechanical and Industrial
Engineering

Faculty of Geodesy and Cartography

RESEARCH
UNIVERSITY

GeoSpatial Virtual Reality & Planning AR Laboratory

Creation of the didactic laboratory for chemical wastewater treatment
with special emphasis on advanced oxidation processes (AOPs)

Forensic material analysis and engineering

Development of methods of designing information systems based on
methods and tools from various fields

Organization and equipment of the Displacement and Deformation
Monitoring Laboratory

PLN 66 125,00

PLN 99 690,00

PLN 99 279,50

PLN 66 035,45

PLN 95 317,70


mailto:katarzyna.redzinska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:katarzyna.redzinska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:katarzyna.umiejewska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:katarzyna.umiejewska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:ewa.ura@pw.edu.pl
mailto:robert.wojtachnik@pw.edu.pl
mailto:robert.wojtachnik@pw.edu.pl
mailto:janina.peplinska@pw.edu.pl
mailto:janina.peplinska@pw.edu.pl

